
2006 Braumeister Calendar

Day Month Date Where
Thursday January 12 Cruising
Thursday January 26 Jed's

Thursday February 9 Krieger's
Thursday February 23 Maine St Tap

Thursday March 9 Maine St Tap
Thursday March 23 Geisendorfer's

Thursday April 13 Maine St Tap
Thursday April 27 Lotz's

Thursday May 11 Berry's
Thursday May 25 Breeden's

Saturday June 3 Kurjanski Grad Party
Thursday June 8 Kurjanski's
Friday June 9 Blues in the District
Friday June 23 Blues in the District
Saturday June 24 Winston's

Day Month Date Where
Friday July 7 Blues in the District
Saturday July 8 Becky D Wedding
Thursday July 13 Campout
Friday July 21 Blues in the District
Thursday July 27

Thursday August 10
Friday August 11 Blues in the District
Thursday August 24 Lotz's
Friday August 25 Blues in the District

Friday September 8 Blues in the District
Thursday September 14 Ostermiller's
Thursday September 28

Thursday October 12 Musholt's
Thursday October 26



Friday November 3 German Dinner
Thursday November 9 Davis's
Thursday November 23 Thanksgiving

Saturday December 16 Xmas Party - Winston's
Thursday December 28


